
Schedule of Fees 
Basic Return Includes All prices quoted are 

inclusive of GST 
3 Payment Summaries 
3 Dividends / Interest / Managed Funds 
3 Work Related Deductions $385.00 

Additions Costs 
Excess for each ‘Basic Return’ item: 

Up to 10 and pe every 10 or part thereafter $88.00 
Rental Property 

Per existing Property 
Per new Property 

Business Income (per activities) (including eligibility for SBE) 
If appendix 5 is completed 
If appendix 5 is not completed 

Capital Gain 
Rental Property (per sale contract) 
Shares (5 per transactions or part thereof) 

$220.00 
$385.00 

$429.00 
$660.00 

$385.00 
$178.00 

ETP’s including calculation of Termination Payment Surcharge  $198.00 
Depreciation (per 5 new assets or part thereof) $88.00 
PAYG Withholding Variation (ITWV) 

Short Form (Motor Vehicle & Travel Allowance, HEVS/SFSS) 
Standard (Rental Property and all other items not listed in 

short form) 
    Trust Distributions      
        Up to 5 and per every 5 or part thereafter   
    Employee share schemes           

$165.00 
 

$308.00 

$110.00 
$55.00 

Other Matters 

Costs charged are based on the assumption that information received is in an organised and 
complete manner. Information that is not received in accordance with this criteria may result in 
extra charges based on time costs. Should it be considered that you will incur additional costs, 
you will be advised as soon as we are able to quantify the additional time required to complete 
the assignment. All rates are inclusive of GST. 

Partner $440.00 
Director $330.00 
Manager  $275.00 
Supervisor $220.00 
Senior 
Intermediate 
Graduate 
Undergraduate 

$187.00 
$165.00 
$154.00 
$121.00 


