

ADDRESS & PHONE Level 16 68 Pitt Street

Sydney NSW 2000 P +61 2 9908 4744

POSTAL ADDRESS

PO Box H237 Australia Square NSW 1215

OTHER CONTACTS

F +61 2 9233 8237 E staff@cjeffery.com.au W www.cjeffery.com.au

PARTNERS

Jonathan R Blake Mark G Arthur William R Matley

Schedule of Fees

Basic Return Includes	All prices quoted are inclusive of GST
3 Payment Summaries 3 Dividends / Interest / Managed Funds	
3 Work Related Deductions	\$385.00
Additions Costs	
Excess for each 'Basic Return' item:	
Up to 10 and pe every 10 or part thereafter	\$88.00
Rental Property	4000
Per existing Property	\$220.00
Per new Property	\$385.00
Business Income (per activities) (including eligibility for SBE)	
If appendix 5 is completed	\$429.00
If appendix 5 is not completed	\$660.00
Capital Gain	•
Rental Property (per sale contract)	\$385.00
Shares (5 per transactions or part thereof)	\$178.00
	\$198.00
ETP's including calculation of Termination Payment Surcharge	
Depreciation (per 5 new assets or part thereof)	\$88.00
PAYG Withholding Variation (ITWV)	A. 15.00
Short Form (Motor Vehicle & Travel Allowance, HEVS/SFSS) Standard (Rental Property and all other items not listed in	\$165.00
short form)	\$308.00
•	φουο.υυ
Trust Distributions	¢110.00
Up to 5 and per every 5 or part thereafter	\$110.00
Employee share schemes	\$55.00

Other Matters

Costs charged are based on the assumption that information received is in an organised and complete manner. Information that is not received in accordance with this criteria may result in extra charges based on time costs. Should it be considered that you will incur additional costs, you will be advised as soon as we are able to quantify the additional time required to complete the assignment. All rates are inclusive of GST.

Partner	\$440.00
Director	\$330.00
Manager	\$275.00
Supervisor	\$220.00
Senior	\$187.00
Intermediate	\$165.00
Graduate	\$154.00
Undergraduate	\$121.00